SPECIFICATION SHEET
Technical Information
Dimensions:
28RU - 600mm W (23.62") x 800mm D (31.50")x 1440mmH (56.69")
Material:
Steel gauge: #16 with durable black powder coat finish
Compliance:
CNAS(ZZW20200178Y), TIA/EIA-942, Compatible with metric ETSI and 19-inch international standard.
Load Rating:
Cabinet Static: 1100kg (2425 lbs.)
Packaging:
Complete Build Up (CBU), 1 unit per pallet
Key Features
Cable Access and Management:
Top and bottomcable access
PDU Mounting Option:
Horizontallymounted PDU
Doors:
Glass front door with locking rear door
Side Panels:
Removable locking panel on each side of the cabinet.
PartNo: TSDI-6800-28 (28RU, 600mmW X 800mmD, Glass
Front Door)
Specifications__________________________
600mm X 800mm X 1440mm(28U) with 19-inch grounding copper, smoky
glass front door, solid removable rear door, closed bottom with cable
entry, caster wheels, leveling feet, 50 pcs. cage nuts, top- mounted fan.
Cabinets shall have a static 1100kg (2425 lbs.) load rating. Cage nuts 30
pcs.
TechspectrumDistribution
Block 4 Lot 30 Allamanda St. Gardens of Maia Alta, Brgy. Dalig, Antipolo City, Philippines 1870
Email Address: tech@techspectrumdisti.com
TSDI DATA CENTER CABINET
PartNo: TSDI-6800-28 (28RU, 600mmW X 800mmD, Glass
Front Door)
TSDIData Center Cabinet
28RU - 600mmW (23.62") x 800mm D (31.50") x 1440mm H (56.69")
Side Panel Rotary Lock Wheel & Levelling Feet
Top-Down View with
Cable Entries
and Grounding
Top Panel with Fan
and Cable Entries
Rear Panel
TechspectrumDistribution
Block 4 Lot 30 Allamanda St. Gardens of Maia Alta, Brgy. Dalig, Antipolo City, Philippines 1870
Email Address: tech@techspectrumdisti.com
TSDI DATA CENTER CABINET
PartNo: TSDI-6800-28 (28RU, 600mmW X 800mm D,Glass
Front Door)
3rd Party Test Certification Report:
TechspectrumDistribution
Block 4 Lot 30 Allamanda St. Gardens of Maia Alta, Brgy. Dalig, Antipolo City, Philippines 1870
Email Address: tech@techspectrumdisti.com
TSDI DATA CENTER CABINET
PartNo: TSDI-6800-28 (28RU, 600mmW X 800mm D,Glass
Front Door)
3rd Party Test Certification Report:
TechspectrumDistribution
Block 4 Lot 30 Allamanda St. Gardens of Maia Alta, Brgy. Dalig, Antipolo City, Philippines 1870
Email Address: tech@techspectrumdisti.com